2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show
Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

1 950
900
3 914

1 950
900
3 914

HJ Beth Dutton
Prima Fantacy
MV Hey Whiskey Girl

HJ Beth Dutton
Prima Fantacy
MV Hey Whiskey Girl

Class Description
001 Arabian Mare Breeding

Judge: Janet Henderson

Alan J Gruppen
Jonathan Lambert
Shana Hadlock

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Alan J Gruppen
Jonathan Lambert
Shana Hadlock

002 Arabian Mare Breeding ATH

Judge: Janet Henderson

Ariane Gravel
Jonathan Lambert
Shana Hadlock

Ariane Gravel
Jonathan Lambert
Shana Hadlock

1 950 HJ Beth Dutton Ariane Gravel Ariane Gravel
2 900 Prima Fantacy Jonathan Lambert Jonathan Lambert
3 911 Jamiela PA Alice Draper Alice Draper
4 914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Shana Hadlock Shana Hadlock
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 950 HJ Beth Dutton Ariane Gravel Ariane Gravel
2 900 Prima Fantacy Jonathan Lambert Jonathan Lambert
3 911 Jamiela PA Alice Draper Alice Draper
4 914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Shana Hadlock Shana Hadlock
003 Arabian Geldings In Hand
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 952 Noble Lightning DBA Alan J Gruppen Dr. Aileen Chong Der
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 952 Noble Lightning DBA Alan J Gruppen Dr. Aileen Chong Der
004 Arabian Geldings In Hand ATH
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 945 Major Edition GA Lorien Sopchak Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 945 Major Edition GA Lorien Sopchak Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak
005 Arabian Stallion Breeding
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 951 Dream Desert Prince Alan J Gruppen Dr. Aileen Chong Der
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 951 Dream Desert Prince Alan J Gruppen Dr. Aileen Chong Der
006 Arabian Stallion Breeding ATH
No Entries
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show
Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

007 HA/AA Mare Breeding

No Entries
008 HA/AA Mare Breeding ATH
No Entries

009 HA/AA Gelding In Hand

Judge: Janet Henderson

1 921 Bad Tothe Bone Brittney Wright Brittney Wright
970 Khool Breeze FM Cathy Economy Cathy Economy
Judge: Timothy Goggins
921 Bad Tothe Bone Brittney Wright Brittney Wright
970 Khool Breeze FM Cathy Economy Cathy Economy
010 HA/AA Gelding In Hand ATH
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 957 Heir Apparent CCA Gail Nickle Gail Nickle
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 957 Heir Apparent CCA Gail Nickle Gail Nickle
011 Showmanship AATH 19 & Over
Judge: Janet Henderson
913 JJ Dream Maker Alyssa Woolham Amanda Teune
914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Shana Hadlock Shana Hadlock
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 913 JJ Dream Maker Alyssa Woolham Amanda Teune
914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Shana Hadlock Shana Hadlock
012 Showmanship 18 & Under
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Marie Soliel-Filion Shana Hadlock
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Marie Soliel-Filion Shana Hadlock
013 HA/AA English Pleasure Open
No Entries
014 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 943 DA Trick Or Treat Wendi Casper Lisa Mather
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 943 DA Trick Or Treat Wendi Casper Lisa Mather
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show
Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

1 942
926

942
926

1 910

1 910

1 910

1 910

945
927
948
900
905

g~ W N -

945
948
927
900
905

g~ W N

Mostlys Sierra Miss
Evalution

Mostlys Sierra Miss
Evalution

CP Finally Spotz

CP Finally Spotz

CP Finally Spotz

CP Finally Spotz

Major Edition GA
E V Serena

After All CH
Prima Fantacy

FJ Fantasia

Major Edition GA
After All CH

E V Serena

Prima Fantacy

FJ Fantasia

Class Description
015 Arabian Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Janet Henderson
Trisha Davis
Josh Edwards

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Trisha Davis
Josh Edwards

016 Walk/Trot Pleasure 11 & Over

Judge: Janet Henderson
Emilie Buchanan

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Emilie Buchanan

017 Walk/Trot Equitation 11 & Over

Judge: Janet Henderson
Emilie Buchanan

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Emilie Buchanan

018 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Judge: Janet Henderson

Lorien Sopchak
Samantha Zakos
Lynsey Hosking
Jonathan Lambert
Hailey King
Judge: Timothy Goggins

Lorien Sopchak
Lynsey Hosking
Samantha Zakos
Jonathan Lambert
Hailey King

019 Saddle Seat Equitation JTR

No Entries

020 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open

No Entries

021 HA/AA Ladies Sidesaddle Open

No Entries

Trisha Davis
Christine Cunningham

Trisha Davis
Christine Cunningham

Jennifer Moore

Jennifer Moore

Jennifer Moore

Jennifer Moore

Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak
Sara or Harper Rozema
Lynsey Hosking

Jonathan Lambert

Hailey King

Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak
Lynsey Hosking

Sara or Harper Rozema
Jonathan Lambert

Hailey King
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
022 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

Judge: Janet Henderson

1 964 TLC Simply Aice Emma Morrison Emma Morrison
2 908 Boucheronn Paul Rutherford Paul Rutherford
3 922 Bigg Jake Brittney Wright Cathy Economy
4 939 JDA Bella Vita Jennifer McVoy Jennifer McVoy
5 932 Monicello FM Andrea Presnell Andrea Presnell
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 964 TLC Simply Aice Emma Morrison Emma Morrison
2 908 Boucheronn Paul Rutherford Paul Rutherford
3 932 Monicello FM Andrea Presnell Andrea Presnell
4 939 JDA Bella Vita Jennifer McVoy Jennifer McVoy
5 922 Bigg Jake Brittney Wright Cathy Economy
023 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open
Judge: Janet Henderson
944 Super J Integri T Wendi Casper Wendi Snook Casper
910 CP Finally Spotz Jennifer Moore Jennifer Moore
3 947 Aaragon BPA Lynsey Hosking Lynsey Hosking
Judge: Timothy Goggins
944 Super J Integri T Wendi Casper Wendi Snook Casper
947 Aaragon BPA Lynsey Hosking Lynsey Hosking
3 910 CP Finally Spotz Jennifer Moore Jennifer Moore
024 Hunt Seat Equitation ATR NTJ
No Entries
025 Arabian English Pleasure Open
No Entries
026 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding
Judge: Janet Henderson
909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 73
912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 71
3 941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis 67.5
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 70
941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis 68.5
3 909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 66.5
027 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding
No Entries
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
028 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Judge: Janet Henderson

1 909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 74
2 912 Koulijah Bey Jeff Brown C. William Windsor 69.5
3 968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay 58.5
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 909 CCEF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 75
2 968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay 68
3 912 Koulijah Bey Jeff Brown C. William Windsor 66
029 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR
No Entries
030 Western Horsemanship JTR
No Entries
031 Lead Line
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 904 Solodio Raelynn Teune Amanda Teune
1 909 CCF Integriti Jackson Hall Alice Draper
1 948 After All CH Addysen Haughton Lynsey Hosking
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 904 Solodio Raelynn Teune Amanda Teune
1 909 CCF Integriti Jackson Hall Alice Draper
1 948 After All CH Addysen Haughton Lynsey Hosking
032 Arabian Reining Open
No Entries
033 HA/AA Reining Horse Open
No Entries
034 Arabian Reining Horse ATR
No Entries
035 HA/AA Reining Horse ATR
No Entries
036 TBA HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 957 Heir Apparent CCA Taylor McPherson Gail Nickle
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 957 Heir Apparent CCA Taylor McPherson Gail Nickle
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent

Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

037 Arabian In Hand English/Western Trail

Judge: Janet Henderson

1 909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 715
2 906 Awasif Leylah ABA Meagan Earl Meagan Earl 69.5
3 933 MSU San Marco C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 69.5
4 968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay 69
5 912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 48
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 69
2 933 MSU San Marco C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 66
3 968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay 64
4 906 Awasif Leylah ABA Meagan Earl Meagan Earl 63.5
5 912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 46.5
038 HA/AA In Hand English/Western Trail
No Entries
039 Arabian Western Trail
Judge: Janet Henderson
909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 60
941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis 58.5
3 912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 58
Judge: Timothy Goggins
941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis 58
912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor 57
3 909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 56.5
039A TBA Arabian English Trail
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis 56.5
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis 50
040 HA/AA Western Trail
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 946 Super J Mages T Lorien Sopchak Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak 55
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 946 SuperJMages T Lorien Sopchak Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak 52
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show
Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
041 Arabian Western Trail ATR

Judge: Janet Henderson

1 912 Koulijah Bey Jeff Brown C. William Windsor 54
2 968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay 37
Judge: Timothy Goggins
912 Koulijah Bey Jeff Brown C. William Windsor 52
968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay 33
042 HA/AA Western Trail ATR
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 946 Super J Mages T Lorien Sopchak Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak 715
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 946 SuperJ Mages T Lorien Sopchak Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak 66
043 Arabian Ranch Rail Pleasure
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay
2 941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis
3 912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 968 Traverston Benson Alexandra McKay Alexandra McKay
2 941 Bey LA Enzo Trisha Davis Trisha Davis
3 912 Koulijah Bey C. William Windsor C. William Windsor
044 HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure
No Entries
045 A/HAJAA Carriage Pleasure Driving Turnout
No Entries
046 A/HAJ/AA Carriage Pleasure Driving Working
No Entries
047 A/HAJ/AA Carriage Pleasure Reinsmanship
No Entries
048 Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation 10 & Under
Judge: Janet Henderson
1 910 CP Finally Spotz Avery Duncan Jennifer Moore
Judge: Timothy Goggins
1 910 CP Finally Spotz Avery Duncan Jennifer Moore
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent

Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

1 910 CP Finally Spotz
1 910 CP Finally Spotz
1 946 Super J Mages T
1 946 Super J Mages T
1 935 Mystic Marajj PF
1 935 Mystic Marajj PF

957 Heir Apparent CCA
910 CP Finally Spotz

1 957 Heir Apparent CCA
910 CP Finally Spotz

927 E V Serena
924 Cecillia
904 Solodio
905 FJ Fantasia

B~ o DN

927 E V Serena
924 Cecillia
904 Solodio
905 FJ Fantasia

A W N

Class Description
049 Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Janet Henderson
Avery Duncan

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Avery Duncan

050 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Janet Henderson
Roxanne Sopchak

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Roxanne Sopchak

051 HA/AA English Show Hack Open

No Entries

052 TBA Arabian Western Pleasure Jr Horse

Judge: Janet Henderson
Josh Edwards

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Josh Edwards

Jennifer Moore

Jennifer Moore

Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak

Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak

Terry Fonner

Terry Fonner

052A TBA HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14 & Under

Judge: Janet Henderson

Taylor McPherson
Myra Kettles

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Taylor McPherson
Myra Kettles

053 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR

Judge: Janet Henderson

Samantha Zakos
Kimberley Munro
Rebecca Jemmett
Hailey King
Judge: Timothy Goggins

Samantha Zakos
Kimberley Munro
Rebecca Jemmett
Hailey King

054 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open

No Entries

Gail Nickle
Jennifer Moore

Gail Nickle
Jennifer Moore

Sara or Harper Rozema
Kimberley Munro
Amanda Teune

Hailey King

Sara or Harper Rozema
Kimberley Munro
Amanda Teune

Hailey King

11/28/2023 6:22 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 8 of 16

www.gaitkeeper.com



2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show
Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

1 910

1 910

940
929

940
929

1 945

1 945

931
944
3 947

931
947
3 944

1 942

1 942

CP Finally Spotz

CP Finally Spotz

SDA Certain Justice
Ignite J

SDA Certain Justice
Ignite J

Major Edition GA

Major Edition GA

Magnirita
Super J Integri T
Aaragon BPA

Magnirita

Aaragon BPA
Super J Integri T

Mostlys Sierra Miss

Mostlys Sierra Miss

Class Description
055 Hunt Seat Equitation NTJ JTR

Judge: Janet Henderson
Myra Kettles

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Myra Kettles

056 TBA HA/AA Western Pleasure Jr Horse

Judge: Janet Henderson

Jennifer McVoy
Cathy Economy
Judge: Timothy Goggins
Jennifer McVoy
Cathy Economy

057 Arabian English Show Hack Open

Judge: Janet Henderson
Lorien Sopchak

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Lorien Sopchak

058 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

Judge: Janet Henderson

Kimberley Munro

Chris Hammersley

Lynsey Hosking
Judge: Timothy Goggins

Kimberley Munro

Lynsey Hosking

Chris Hammersley

059 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open

No Entries

060 Arabian Ladies Sidesaddle Open

Judge: Janet Henderson
Trisha Davis

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Trisha Davis

Jennifer Moore

Jennifer Moore

Jennifer McVoy
Brittney Wright

Jennifer McVoy
Brittney Wright

Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak

Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak

Kimberley Munro
Wendi Snook Casper
Lynsey Hosking

Kimberley Munro

Lynsey Hosking
Wendi Snook Casper

Trisha Davis

Trisha Davis

061 HA/AA Performance Halter Mares 3 & Over

No Entries
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent

Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow

- Secretary

Class Listing

1 929 Ignite J
957 Heir Apparent CCA

929 Ignite J
957 Heir Apparent CCA

942 Mostlys Sierra Miss
927 EV Serena
3 914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl

942 Mostlys Sierra Miss
927 EV Serena
3 914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl

935 Mystic Marajj PF
926 Evalution
3 922 Bigg Jake

935 Mystic Marajj PF
926 Evalution

3 922 Bigg Jake
1 949 HJ Jazzelle
1 949 HJ Jazzelle

Class Description

062 HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings 3 & Over

Judge: Janet Henderson

Cathy Economy
Gail Nickle
Judge: Timothy Goggins
Cathy Economy
Gail Nickle

Brittney Wright
Gail Nickle

Brittney Wright
Gail Nickle

063 Arabian Performance Halter Mares 3 & Over

Judge: Janet Henderson

Trisha Davis
Samantha Zakos
Shana Hadlock

Judge: Timothy Goggins
Trisha Davis
Samantha Zakos
Shana Hadlock

Trisha Davis
Sara or Harper Rozema
Shana Hadlock

Trisha Davis
Sara or Harper Rozema
Shana Hadlock

064 Arabian Performance Halter Geldings 3 & Over

Judge: Janet Henderson
Josh Edwards
Josh Edwards
Brittney Wright
Judge: Timothy Goggins
Josh Edwards
Josh Edwards
Brittney Wright

Terry Fonner
Christine Cunningham
Cathy Economy

Terry Fonner
Christine Cunningham
Cathy Economy

065 Arabian Performance Halter Stallions 3 & Over

No Entries

066 TBA Arabian 2-year-old Fillies (run after class 2)

Judge: Janet Henderson

Alan J Gruppen
Judge: Timothy Goggins
Alan J Gruppen

067 TBA
No Entries

068 TBA

No Entries

Marie-Helene Decarie-Ouellette

Marie-Helene Decarie-Ouellette
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show
Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

o DN

o Ol W N P

910
904

904
913

910
919
903
938

931
934
902
930
900
919

937
934

937

CP Finally Spotz
Solodio

Solodio
JJ Dream Maker

CP Finally Spotz
Benttlii

The Big Lebowski
Triton HHF

Magnirita

Montevallo MCR

Her Name Was Magill
Magnante

Prima Fantacy
Benttlii

SHF Made From Scratch

Montevallo MCR

SHF Made From Scratch

Class Description

069 TBA

No Entries

100 USDF Intro Level Walk-Trot Test A

Judge: Lynn Poole

Myra Kettles
Rebecca Jemmett

101 USDF Intro Level Walk-Trot Test B

Judge: Lynn Poole

Rebecca Jemmett
Alyssa Woolham

102 Training Level Test 3

Judge: Lynn Poole

Jennifer Moore
Susan Hopkins

Geraldina Vandenberg

Maureen Quillin

103 Training Level ATR Test 3

Judge: Lynn Poole

Kimberley Munro
Jylian Buchert
Chloe Lichty
Lauren Bowers
Jonathan Lambert
Susan Hopkins

104 First Level Test 3

No Entries

105 First Level ATR Test 3

Judge: Lynn Poole

Taylor Grover
Jylian Buchert

106 Second Level Test 3

No Entries

107 Second Level ATR Test 3

Judge: Lynn Poole
Taylor Grover

Jennifer Moore
Amanda Teune

Amanda Teune
Amanda Teune

Jennifer Moore

Maureen Quillin

Geraldina Vandenberg
Kaitlyn or Maureen Quillin

Kimberley Munro
Maureen Quillin
Chloe Lichty
Lauren Bowers
Jonathan Lambert
Maureen Quillin

Taylor Grover
Maureen Quillin

Taylor Grover

98.5
97

108
105

165.5

164
152.5
150.5

1785
176.5
160
158
157.5
1535

253
240

251
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent

Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

1 938 Triton HHF
1 920 Alheylujah
1 938 Triton HHF

936 Rheconnaissance
3 913 JJ Dream Maker
1 934 Montevallo MCR
2 936 Rheconnaissance
3 920 Alheylujah
4 913 JJ Dream Maker

1 936 Rheconnaissance

1 968 Traverston Benson

937 SHF Made From Scratch

3 934 Montevallo MCR

Class Description

108 Third Level Test 3

No Entries

109 Third Level ATR Test 3

No Entries

110 Fourth Level Test 3

No Entries

111 Prix St. Georges

No Entries

112 WDAA Intro Test 4

Judge: Lynn Poole
Maureen Quillin

113 WDAA Intro Test 4 ATR

Judge: Lynn Poole
Brianna Myers

114 WDAA Basic Test 4

Judge: Lynn Poole

Maureen Quillin
Natalie Quillin
Alyssa Woolham

115 WDAA Basic Test 4 ATR

Judge: Lynn Poole

Jylian Buchert
Natalie Quillin
Brianna Myers
Alyssa Woolham

116 WDAA Level 1 Test 4

Judge: Lynn Poole
Natalie Quillin

117 WDAA Level 1 Test 4 ATR

Judge: Lynn Poole
Alexandra McKay
Taylor Grover
Jylian Buchert

Kaitlyn or Maureen Quillin 1455

Maureen Quillin 132
Kaitlyn or Maureen Quillin 1795
Brittany Rayner 1715
Amanda Teune 156
Maureen Quillin 184
Brittany Rayner 175
Maureen Quillin 167
Amanda Teune 165
Brittany Rayner 185.5
Alexandra McKay 190.5
Taylor Grover 187
Maureen Quillin 182.5
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent

Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

1 909 CCF Integriti

937 SHF Made From Scratch
968 Traverston Benson

918 Summer Blue Sky
900 Prima Fantacy

915 Penny Khandi NA
914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl
906 Awasif Leylah ABA

g~ W N -

914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl
915 Penny Khandi NA
900 Prima Fantacy

918 Summer Blue Sky
906 Awasif Leylah ABA

g~ W DN -

1 918 Summer Blue Sky
914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl
3 906 Awasif Leylah ABA

1 918 Summer Blue Sky
914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl
3 906 Awasif Leylah ABA

913 JJ Dream Maker
933 MSU San Marco
3 909 CCF Integriti

913 JJ Dream Maker
909 CCF Integriti
3 933 MSU San Marco

Class Description

118 WDAA Level 2 Test 4

Judge: Lynn Poole
Alice Draper

119 WDAA Level 2 Test 4 ATR

Judge: Lynn Poole

Taylor Grover
Alexandra McKay

120 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand
Judge: Christine Ruepke

Chelsea Russell
Jonathan Lambert
Maureen Quillin
Shana Hadlock

C. William Windsor

Judge: Lynn Poole
Shana Hadlock
Maureen Quillin
Jonathan Lambert
Chelsea Russell

C. William Windsor

121 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH

Judge: Christine Ruepke

Chelsea Russell

Shana Hadlock

Meagan Earl
Judge: Lynn Poole

Chelsea Russell
Shana Hadlock
Meagan Earl

122 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand
Judge: Christine Ruepke

Alyssa Woolham

C. William Windsor

Alice Draper
Judge: Lynn Poole

Alyssa Woolham
Alice Draper

C. William Windsor

Alice Draper

Taylor Grover
Alexandra McKay

David Chornobey
Jonathan Lambert
Michelle Harbridge
Shana Hadlock
Meagan Earl

Shana Hadlock
Michelle Harbridge
Jonathan Lambert
David Chornobey
Meagan Earl

David Chornobey
Shana Hadlock
Meagan Earl

David Chornobey
Shana Hadlock
Meagan Earl

Amanda Teune
C. William Windsor
Alice Draper

Amanda Teune
Alice Draper
C. William Windsor

202

190.5
184.5

75
68.5
65
63
57

68.8
65.4
62.4
62.1
62.1

68
67
60.56

62.9
62.45
62.25

78.5
76
69.5

62.7
61.6
61.2
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show
Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description
123 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In Hand ATH

Judge: Christine Ruepke

1 913 JJ Dream Maker Alyssa Woolham Amanda Teune 62.7

909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 61.6

3 948 After All CH Lynsey Hosking Lynsey Hosking 61.2
Judge: Lynn Poole

1 913 JJ Dream Maker Alyssa Woolham Amanda Teune 77

948 After All CH Lynsey Hosking Lynsey Hosking 725

3 909 CCF Integriti Alice Draper Alice Draper 62

124 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In Hand

No Entries

125 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand
No Entries

126 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Mares In Hand ATH
No Entries

127 HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings in Hand
No Entries

128 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand ATH
No Entries

129 HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions In Hand

No Entries

130 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Judge: Christine Ruepke

1 965 Rivendell Evenstar Olivia Stevenson Olivia Stevenson

2 918 Summer Blue Sky Chelsea Russell David Chornobey

3 900 Prima Fantacy Jonathan Lambert Jonathan Lambert

4 914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Marie Soliel-Filion Shana Hadlock

5 904 Solodio Rebecca Jemmett Amanda Teune

6 971 MSU Silver Wing Laurie Miller Laurie Miller

Judge: Lynn Poole

900 Prima Fantacy Jonathan Lambert Jonathan Lambert
904 Solodio Rebecca Jemmett Amanda Teune
914 MV Hey Whiskey Girl Marie Soliel-Filion Shana Hadlock
918 Summer Blue Sky Chelsea Russell David Chornobey
965 Rivendell Evenstar Olivia Stevenson Olivia Stevenson
971 MSU Silver Wing Laurie Miller Laurie Miller
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent

Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

1 903 The Big Lebowski

903 The Big Lebowski

965 Rivendell Evenstar
918 Summer Blue Sky
904 Solodio

902 Her Name Was Magill
972 MSU Spartan Saga
930 Magnante

909 CCF Integriti

948 After All CH

o OB W N

902 Her Name Was Magill
904 Solodio

909 CCF Integriti

918 Summer Blue Sky
930 Magnante

948 After All CH

965 Rivendell Evenstar
972 MSU Spartan Saga

1 936 Rheconnaissance

936 Rheconnaissance

904 Solodio
900 Prima Fantacy

900 Prima Fantacy
904 Solodio

Class Description
131 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Judge: Christine Ruepke

Geraldina Vandenberg
Judge: Lynn Poole

Geraldina VVandenberg

132 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Judge: Christine Ruepke

Olivia Stevenson
Chelsea Russell
Rebecca Jemmett
Chloe Lichty
Laurie Miller
Lauren Bowers
Michelle Connell
Lynsey Hosking
Judge: Lynn Poole
Chloe Lichty
Rebecca Jemmett
Michelle Connell
Chelsea Russell
Lauren Bowers
Lynsey Hosking
Olivia Stevenson
Laurie Miller

133 HAAA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
Judge: Christine Ruepke

Natalie Quillin
Judge: Lynn Poole
Natalie Quillin

134 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Judge: Christine Ruepke

Rebecca Jemmett
Jonathan Lambert
Judge: Lynn Poole

Jonathan Lambert
Rebecca Jemmett

135 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack

No Entries

Geraldina Vandenberg

Geraldina VVandenberg

Olivia Stevenson
David Chornobey
Amanda Teune
Chloe Lichty
Laurie Miller
Lauren Bowers
Alice Draper
Lynsey Hosking

Chloe Lichty
Amanda Teune
Alice Draper
David Chornobey
Lauren Bowers
Lynsey Hosking
Olivia Stevenson
Laurie Miller

Brittany Rayner

Brittany Rayner

Amanda Teune
Jonathan Lambert

Jonathan Lambert
Amanda Teune
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2023 AHAEC Celebration & Last Chance Show

Concurrent
Ancaster Fairgrounds 630 Trinity Rd S Jerseyville, ON LOR 1R0

Leesa Berhow - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

137 TBA TAKEN in schedule as class 52A

No Entries
138 TBA

No Entries
139 TBA

No Entries
140 TBA

No Entries

140.5 Dressage Seat Equitation ATR
Judge: Christine Ruepke

1 972 MSU Spartan Saga Laurie Miller Laurie Miller 40.5
Judge: Lynn Poole
972 MSU Spartan Saga Laurie Miller Laurie Miller
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